	Data
	Squadra A
	Squadra B
	SV
	SP
	P1
	P2
	P3
	P4
	P5

	28/03/2010
	Lady Linea Paola 
	Dp.Grafica.Pall. Valle Crati 
	1
	3
	17/25
	25/22
	16/25
	9/25
	/

	27/03/2010
	C.A.V. Gallico 
	Pallavolo Stella Azzurra 
	3
	0
	25/10
	25/9
	25/16
	/
	/

	28/03/2010
	Volley Farmacia Malena 
	S.S.Cuore 
	3
	1
	25/17
	19/25
	25/4
	25/23
	/

	28/03/2010
	Pallavolo San Nicola 
	G.M. Volley 2000 
	1
	3
	20/25
	11/25
	25/23
	18/25
	/

	27/03/2010
	Pallavolo Vibo Marina 
	Nissan Pignataro Automobili 
	3
	0
	25/16
	25/10
	25/13
	/
	/

	28/03/2010
	Sensation Profumerie Gioiosa 
	Poggioverde Crotone 
	2
	3
	25/21
	27/29
	18/25
	27/25
	10/15

	28/03/2010
	Spinella Marmi 
	Adp Ludens Cz 
	3
	0
	25/19
	25/23
	25/21
	/
	/


	 
	Alla giornata: 21


	SQUADRA
	 P
	 G
	 GV
	 GP
	 SV
	 SP
	 PF
	 PS
	 QS
	 QP

	C.A.V. Gallico 
	58
	21
	19
	2
	61
	14
	1800
	1302
	4.3571
	1.3825

	Dp.Grafica.Pall. Valle Crati 
	57
	21
	19
	2
	58
	9
	1632
	1261
	6.4444
	1.2942

	Poggioverde Crotone 
	53
	21
	18
	3
	57
	19
	1777
	1457
	3
	1.2196

	Pallavolo Vibo Marina 
	46
	20
	15
	5
	50
	18
	1542
	1241
	2.7778
	1.2425

	Spinella Marmi 
	42
	21
	14
	7
	47
	27
	1673
	1470
	1.7407
	1.1381

	G.M. Volley 2000 
	32
	21
	11
	10
	42
	42
	1824
	1821
	1
	1.0016

	S.S.Cuore 
	31
	21
	11
	10
	40
	41
	1680
	1737
	0.9756
	0.9672

	Sensation Profumerie Gioiosa 
	30
	21
	9
	12
	37
	39
	1655
	1667
	0.9487
	0.9928

	Volley Farmacia Malena 
	25
	20
	9
	11
	33
	43
	1597
	1652
	0.7674
	0.9667

	Nissan Pignataro Automobili 
	21
	21
	7
	14
	30
	48
	1553
	1691
	0.625
	0.9184

	Lady Linea Paola 
	18
	21
	7
	14
	23
	50
	1422
	1687
	0.46
	0.8429

	Adp Ludens Cz 
	15
	21
	4
	17
	23
	55
	1605
	1811
	0.4182
	0.8863

	Pallavolo San Nicola 
	10
	21
	3
	18
	20
	58
	1440
	1821
	0.3448
	0.7908

	Pallavolo Stella Azzurra 
	0
	21
	0
	21
	5
	63
	1111
	1693
	0.0794
	0.6562


	


	 
	Giornata: 22


	157
	10-04-2010 Sab
	17.30
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 Cosenza (cs) 
	G.M. Volley 2000 
	Lady Linea Paola 

	

	158
	11-04-2010 Dom
	18.00
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 Bisignano (cs) 
	Dp.Grafica.Pall. Valle Crati 
	C.A.V. Gallico 

	

	159
	10-04-2010 Sab
	18.00
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 Catanzaro (cz) 
	Pallavolo Stella Azzurra 
	Volley Farmacia Malena 

	

	160
	11-04-2010 Dom
	17.00
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 Reggio Calabria 
	S.S.Cuore 
	Spinella Marmi 

	

	161
	11-04-2010 Dom
	17.30
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 Crotone 
	Poggioverde Crotone 
	Pallavolo Vibo Marina 

	

	162
	10-04-2010 Sab
	18.30
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 Castrovillari (cs) 
	Nissan Pignataro Automobili 
	Pallavolo San Nicola 

	

	163
	11-04-2010 Dom
	11.00
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 Catanzaro (cz) 
	Adp Ludens Cz 
	Sensation Profumerie Gioiosa 


